

PROPOSED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2632

(Reference to printed bill)

1 Page 1, line 4, strike "\$1,000,000" insert "\$1,668,000"

2 Line 17, strike "\$100,000" insert "\$138,000"

3 Line 18, strike "V-100" insert "V-180"

4 Between lines 18 and 19, insert:

5 "5. \$330,000 to the Maricopa county sheriff's office to purchase a
6 V-300 LE simulator.

7 6. \$300,000 to the Navajo county sheriff's office to purchase a V-
8 300 LE simulator."

9 Amend title to conform

DAVID LIVINGSTON

2632LIVINGSTON2.docx
02/17/2023
10:50 AM
H: AF/lis